
WC- męski

1.10
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komunikacja

1.5A

11,62

płytki gresowe
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WC -niepełnosprawni 

1.9

4,14 m

2

przedsionek windy

1.23

5,65

płytki gresowe
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115

500

D9p

15
0
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5

szer. skrzydła min. 95cm

B

WC

WC

P1

20x2.8
20x2.8

20x2.8

20x2.8

20x2.8

20x2.8

25x3.5

32x4.5

32x4.5
32x4.5

32x4.5

przepływowy
elektryczny podgrzewacz
wody z baterią i wylewką

przepływowy
elektryczny podgrzewacz
wody z baterią i wylewką

przepływowy
elektryczny podgrzewacz
wody z baterią i wylewką

ks2

ks3

ks4

ks6ks5
PVC Dn50

PVC Dn110

PVC Dn110

PVC Dn110

PVC Dn50

Rzut parteru
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